2014 Schooling Show Extravaganza at the Oklahoma State Fair

September 16, 2014

Judge: Robin Hessel "L"

Placing Division Horse Rider
72 - Stall Decorating

1 Navarro Joanna Gray
75 - Miniature Horse Decorating
1 Lillie Joanna Gray
31 - Western Dressage Suitability WT
1 Lemmon Gray Robin Grain
scr Stop Drop And Roll Holly Clanahan
58 - USEF Western Dressage Introductory Level 1
1 Open Leo Ban Star Jingles Mindy Roland
Scr AM Stop Drop And Roll Holly Clanahan
1 - Western Pleasure WT
1 Lemmon Gray Robin Grain
59 - USEF Western Dressage Introductory Level 2
1 Open Leo Ban Star Jingles Mindy Roland
scr AM Stop Drop And Roll Holly Clanahan
6 - Western Equitation WT
1 Lemmon Gray Robin Grain
62 - USEF Western Dressage Basic |
1 Open  Stats Yellow Nona Shannon Braudway
36 - Western Dressage Equitation WT
1 Lemmon Gray Robin Grain
65 - USEF Western Dressage Basic IV
1 Open  Cobridge El Dorado Michelle Lundy
60 - Western Dressage Introductory Level Test 3
1 AM Lemmon Gray Robin Grain
66 - Western Dressage Level | Test |
1 Open  Cobridge El Dorado Michelle Lundy
63 - USEF Western Dressage Basic Il
1 Open  Stats Yellow Nona Shannon Braudway
61 - Western Dressage Introductory Level Test 4
1 Open Leo Ban Star Jingles Mindy Roland
1 AM Lemmon Gray Robin Grain

%

61.964

60.208

60.801

62.647

69.167

61.357

57.777

58.965
67.413

GPL

Dnintc

GPC or
[a1a1N

yes

yes

(O]
NMamhar

yes

yes

yes

yes

(010 M)

HnArca

2127

2124

2127
2124



71 - 2009 FEl Intermediate |
1 Open Titanium
19 - English Equitation Amateur Rider
1 Navarro
18 - English Equitation Open Rider
1 Navarro
29 - Dressage Equitation - AA
1 Bricktown Bravado
14 - English Pleasure Amateur
1 Navarro
13 - English Pleasure Open Rider
1 Navarro
24 - Suitable To Become A Dressage Horse
1 AM
48 - 2011 USEF First Level Test 1

Bricktown Bravado

1 Open  Zie Rainmaker

2 Open  Mareike

44 - 2011 USEF Training Level, Test 1

1 JR Hylee's Curious George
1 AM Navarro
2 AM Bricktown Bravado

49 - 2011 USEF First Level, Test 2
1 Open  Zie Rainmaker

2 Open  Mareike

45 - 2011 USEF Training Level, Test 2
1 JR
2 JR

4:04pm AM

42 - 2011 USDF Introductory Level Test B

Hylee's Curious George
Wintergreen Replica

Navarro

1 AM Lemmon Gray
46 - 2011 USEF Training Level, Test 3

1 JR Wintergreen Replica
43 - 2011 USDF Introductory Level Test C

1 AM Lemmon Gray

Janelle Williams

66.315 5 yes

Joanna Gray

Joanna Gray

Tasha Fox

Joanna Gray

Joanna Gray

Tasha Fox

Katie Edsall 59.827

Mary Shappee 58.445

Owen Weitzenhoffer 61.458

Joanna Gray 59.583
Tasha Fox 57.708
Katie Edsall 65.81
Mary Shappee 60.405

Owen Weitzenhoffer 59.464
Nikki Weitzenhoffer 56.964

Joanna Gray 53.392

Robin Grain 65.312 yes

Nikki Weitzenhoffer 62.6

Robin Grain 60 yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

584

2175

2175

2124

2124



