

**2014 Schooling Show Extravaganza at the Oklahoma State Fair
September 16, 2014
Judge: Robin Hessel "L"**

Placing	Division	Horse	Rider	%	GPC Points	GPC of ODS	ODS Member	ODS Horse
72 - Stall Decorating								
1		Navarro	Joanna Gray					
75 - Miniature Horse Decorating								
1		Lillie	Joanna Gray					
31 - Western Dressage Suitability WT								
1		Lemmon Gray	Robin Grain					
scr		Stop Drop And Roll	Holly Clanahan					
58 - USEF Western Dressage Introductory Level 1								
1	Open	Leo Ban Star Jingles	Mindy Roland	61.964			yes	2127
Scr	AM	Stop Drop And Roll	Holly Clanahan					
1 - Western Pleasure WT								
1		Lemmon Gray	Robin Grain					
59 - USEF Western Dressage Introductory Level 2								
1	Open	Leo Ban Star Jingles	Mindy Roland	60.208				
scr	AM	Stop Drop And Roll	Holly Clanahan					
6 - Western Equitation WT								
1		Lemmon Gray	Robin Grain					
62 - USEF Western Dressage Basic I								
1	Open	Stats Yellow Nona	Shannon Braudway	60.801				
36 - Western Dressage Equitation WT								
1		Lemmon Gray	Robin Grain					
65 - USEF Western Dressage Basic IV								
1	Open	Cobridge El Dorado	Michelle Lundy	62.647				
60 - Western Dressage Introductory Level Test 3								
1	AM	Lemmon Gray	Robin Grain	69.167	5	yes	yes	2124
66 - Western Dressage Level I Test I								
1	Open	Cobridge El Dorado	Michelle Lundy	61.357				
63 - USEF Western Dressage Basic II								
1	Open	Stats Yellow Nona	Shannon Braudway	57.777				
61 - Western Dressage Introductory Level Test 4								
1	Open	Leo Ban Star Jingles	Mindy Roland	58.965	5		yes	2127
1	AM	Lemmon Gray	Robin Grain	67.413	5	yes	yes	2124

71 - 2009 FEI Intermediate I

1	Open	Titanium	Janelle Williams	66.315	5	yes	yes	584
---	------	----------	------------------	--------	---	-----	-----	-----

19 - English Equitation Amateur Rider

1		Navarro	Joanna Gray					
---	--	---------	-------------	--	--	--	--	--

18 - English Equitation Open Rider

1		Navarro	Joanna Gray					
---	--	---------	-------------	--	--	--	--	--

29 - Dressage Equitation - AA

1		Bricktown Bravado	Tasha Fox					
---	--	-------------------	-----------	--	--	--	--	--

14 - English Pleasure Amateur

1		Navarro	Joanna Gray					
---	--	---------	-------------	--	--	--	--	--

13 - English Pleasure Open Rider

1		Navarro	Joanna Gray					
---	--	---------	-------------	--	--	--	--	--

24 - Suitable To Become A Dressage Horse

1	AM	Bricktown Bravado	Tasha Fox					
---	----	-------------------	-----------	--	--	--	--	--

48 - 2011 USEF First Level Test 1

1	Open	Zie Rainmaker	Katie Edsall	59.827			yes	2175
2	Open	Mareike	Mary Shappee	58.445			yes	

44 - 2011 USEF Training Level, Test 1

1	JR	Hylee's Curious George	Owen Weitzenhoffer	61.458			yes	
1	AM	Navarro	Joanna Gray	59.583				
2	AM	Bricktown Bravado	Tasha Fox	57.708				

49 - 2011 USEF First Level, Test 2

1	Open	Zie Rainmaker	Katie Edsall	65.81			yes	2175
2	Open	Mareike	Mary Shappee	60.405			yes	

45 - 2011 USEF Training Level, Test 2

1	JR	Hylee's Curious George	Owen Weitzenhoffer	59.464			yes	
2	JR	Wintergreen Replica	Nikki Weitzenhoffer	56.964			yes	
4:04pm	AM	Navarro	Joanna Gray	53.392				

42 - 2011 USDF Introductory Level Test B

1	AM	Lemmon Gray	Robin Grain	65.312		yes	yes	2124
---	----	-------------	-------------	--------	--	-----	-----	------

46 - 2011 USEF Training Level, Test 3

1	JR	Wintergreen Replica	Nikki Weitzenhoffer	62.6			yes	
---	----	---------------------	---------------------	------	--	--	-----	--

43 - 2011 USDF Introductory Level Test C

1	AM	Lemmon Gray	Robin Grain	60		yes	yes	2124
---	----	-------------	-------------	----	--	-----	-----	------